Nimi

Kihisee

Parvelan Retu
Evartti

Vaellus

Frans

Saihkeen Sapina
VilleKalle

Sipori

Costello

Ellin Sisu

Riikin Taaleri
Fiiling

Ratsu Reima
Rannan Ruhtinas
Taikatumma
Valahdys

Herkko Hurmaus
Savelan Hemuli
Landen Paukku
Camri

Hiljalan Fantom
Vixus

Joriini

Vixeli

Callex

Figaro

Corleone

Hepori

Kartier
Tuokkolan Touho
Epassi

Murron Into
Uljas Suomalainen

Rekisterinumero
246001500101391
246001500151446
246001500112213
246001500101094
1330-01
246001500101465
246001500161187
1738-96
246001500091817
246001500121627
246001S00171146
246001500111896
1334-03
246001500091791
246001500151909
246001500091510
2076-03

1377-04
246001500141077
1045-06
246001500101186
246001S00131191
246001500091220
246001500141117
246001500121295
1209-04

2032-02

1933-03
246001500101082
1136-03

2188-05

1875-07
246001500122219

Suunta
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
PIEN
JUOKSIJA
RATSU
Ta
RATSU
JUOKSIJA
RATSU
RATSU
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
RATSU
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
RATSU
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
RATSU
JUOKSIJA

Tammoja2021 Varsoja2021 Varsomis% Tiineys% Tammoja2022 Oriinpitaja_2022

104
119
68
56
58
85
32
54
38
24
14
27
10
24
1
51
20
30
32
0
28
8
6
32
13
14
6
4

o

O O ™

66
71
32
29
36
34
17
33
26
19
9
10
7
14
0
22
12
19
20
0
19
6
6

=
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68,3
63,9
50
55,4
62,1
43,5
56,3
64,8
71,1
79,2
64,3
40,7
70
66,7
0
43,1
65
66,7
62,5
0
75
75
100
56,3
69,2
42,9
83,3
100

47,4
75
0
0

72,1
70,6
58,8
58,9
65,5
47,1
68,8
70,4
73,7
83,3
71,4
44,4
80
70,8
100
52,9
65
73,3
71,9
0
82,1
75
100
59,4
69,2
64,3
83,3
100
0
52,6
87,5
0
0

100
100
67
54
52
46
46
41
34
34
34
32
32
29
29
28
27
26
23
22
21
21
20
19
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15

Terho Rautiainen
Ida Laine
Juttalhalainen
Timo Vaaranen

Stall Blombacke Oy
Henri Paavilainen
Kaisu Vastinsalo
Mika Makela
Merja-Liisa Toivonen
Terho Rautiainen
Eeva-Liisa Penttila
Silenos Stable Oy
Hanna Kiesi

Kaisu Vastinsalo
Satu Kiviniemi

Ville Korjus

Markus Lindblom
Mari Saari-Kivisto
Jani Suonpera

Stall Blombacke Oy
Sari Haapamaki
Terho Rautiainen
Kaisu Vastinsalo
Merja-Liisa Toivonen
Terho Rautiainen
Marjaana Konttinen
Maarit Hamaldinen
Mika Makela

Heikki Mikkonen
Reijo Ranne

Ilkka Huikkala
Eeva-Liisa Penttila
Merja-Liisa Toivonen



Képpinen
Kaitaisten Veijari
Vitter

Lavilan Viljo
Metkutus

Epotio

Rapin Aatos
Revontulen Prinssi
Tutuari
Villikunkku

Friisin Paletti
Kulta-ahon Kasimir
Paletin Liekki
Sipisee

Jutun Aihe
Silvolan Hemminki
Tutun Taika
Valkyn Tuisku
Elias Intomieli
Hullumies

Herra Paukku
Jalopeno

Kaappi

Outisen Laakeri
Saihkeen Sahina
Tapsan Tahti
Turkan Touko
Anisian Alvar
Erikasson
Lakeuden Valonsade
Lars

Provinssi
Salmiakki Poika
Siirin Valtsu

1187-03
246001500141474
246001S00101201
246001S00091834
1921-04
1232-96
1381-06
246001500201964
1516-98
1538-08
2084-06
246001500102182
246001S00151139
246001500161056
246001S00121816
1169-04
1123-02
1237-07
1729-04
2161-03
246001S00151924
1028-05
246001500141265
246001S00171910
246001S00151042
1984-02
246001S00171134
1374-07
1751-99
246001S00151781
1549-02
1567-02
1316-06
246001S00171289

JUOKSUJA
RATSU
JUOKSUJA
RATSU
JUOKSIJA

JUOKSIJA

JUOKSUJA
JUOKSUJA
RATSU
RATSU
PIEN
JUOKSIJA
RATSU
RATSU
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSUJA
JUOKSUJA
JUOKSIJA

RATSU
JUOKSIJA

JUOKSUJA
JUOKSIJA
RATSU
RATSU
JUOKSIJA

JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
RATSU

JUOKSIJA
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50
54,5
45,8
71,4
70,4

40

50

50
63,6
76,9

75
33,3

53,3
56
57,1
50
85,7
52
83,3
60
60
66,7
66,7
100

50
64,7

25
66,7
88,9

0

50
72,7
45,8
85,7
70,4

40

50

50
72,7
76,9

85
33,3

73,3
64
57,1
50
92,9
52
100
80
60
66,7
80
100

50
94,1

75
83,3
88,9

0
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Korhonen Jyrki & Kati-Maija
TarjaAromaa
Marjaana Konttinen
Elina Kylamaki
Silenos Stable Oy
Tiina Ahokas
Marjaana Konttinen
Anne Friis

Mika Karhinen
Reijo Ranne

Anne Friis
Hevosopisto Oy
Tiina Eskonen
Olli-Pekka Hamaldinen
Elina Kylamaki
Elina Kylamaki
Seppo Aman

Tiina Eskonen

Ilkka Huikkala

Reijo Ranne

Ilkka Huikkala

Satu Kiviniemi
Terho Rautiainen
Mia Lappalainen
Dahlia-Talli Oy
Markku Masseli
Satu Turkka

Paivi Kinnunen
Hannu Nivola
Johanna Turunen
Henri Paavilainen
Satu Kiviniemi
Elina Kylamaki

Ida Laine



Soérkan Salli

Vili Veikea
Amarildo

Friisin Kuulas
Hanslankari
Kujanpaan Jyrays
Merimaan Ruhtinas
Millan Vinku
Pikku Verneri
Pikku-Laakeri
Punta-Pate
Ravisteli
Taikavelho
Tuohivirsu
Turon Myrsky
Valon Veikka
Veeran Taaveri
Anjalan Unto
Hessin Leevi
Huiman Pyste
llolan Ristidssa
Kinderi
Knuutilan Veikko
Kouta

Kuukson Kaipaus
Lilin Jytky
Mauritsio

Pisara Vihtori
Porna-Poika
Sverre Jii

Usvan Into

V.G. Vipori

A.T. Ukko-Myrsky
Aika-Ajo

1129-06
246001S00111616
246001S00131245
246001S00191935
1485-06
1118-08
246001S00141333
1634-95
246001S00112111
2120-05
246001500102263
1247-97
246001S00141973
246001500111728
1850-02
2045-06
1347-04
246001S00181572
1672-06
1587-97
246001500181548
246001S00161035
1006-05
246001S00191115
246001S00131853
246001S00111661
2227-02
246001S00121365
1635-08
246001S00171596
246001S00191949
1262-08
1038-02
246001S00151205

JUOKSIJA
RATSU

JUOKSIJA
JUOKSUJA
PIEN

PIEN

Ta
JUOKSUJA
JUOKSIJA
RATSU
Ta
JUOKSIJA
RATSU
RATSU

RATSU
JUOKSIJA

JUOKSIJA
RATSU

PIEN
JUOKSIJA

PIEN
RATSU

JUOKSIJA
PIEN
KAYTTO
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50
100
66,7

66,7
75
100
50
75
58,3
33,3
57,1
66,7
100
100
45,5
57,1
100
50
50
33,3

80

80
100

50
100
66,7

100

75

100
83,3
75
66,7

20
33,3

57,1

66,7
100
100
54,5
57,1

100
50
75

33,3

80

80
100
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Asko Lappi

Elina Kylamaki
Anu-Marie Niiles
Suvi Mahdnen
Stall Blombacke Oy
Heikki Pyykko
Merja-Liisa Toivonen
Anne Nikula

Liisa Hytonen
Tiina Ahokas
Marika Lohilahti
Ojanmutkan Talli
Tea Sillman

Tanja Lundsten
Tiina Eskonen

Liisa Mattila

Kaisa Kiviniitty
Heidi Nieminen
Katja Kuokka

Harri Konttinen
Tea Sillman

Stall Blombacke Oy
Virpi Lummevuo
Esa Helaakoski
Jenni Suhonen
Veli-Matti Pursiainen
Jaanalallo

Mari Mattila
Aulikki Laine

Anu Julmala-Jantti
Tea Sillman

Sauli Lahdeniemi
Teuvo Koskikumpu
Pekka Vehvildinen



Apassi

Hikutter S.K.
Hupsis

Huvin Viku

[.P. Lento

llo livari

Isanta

Komea Elvis

Koto Aarne
Niittykorven Loimu
Rager

Sibbo

Sohvin Simo
Sopun Haaste
Tukkilan Hulabaloo
Veeran Valkea
Voinokka

A.T. Visku

E.V. Tiikeri
Herttelin Toivo
Hevitahti

Hissun Feeniks
Hopeamyrsky
Jalo-Jokeri
Jokivarren Kunkku
JuholanJojo
Karkurin Samba
Kivikkolan Monrou
Korpien Nik
Kuoppalan Humu
Lakeuden Taikaloru
Lakeuden Taikuri
Lennon Helori
Liitovarjo

2082-95
1642-97
246001S00111519
2313-07
1937-01
1516-08
1849-08
2261-08
2460015S00181640
246001S00181269
246001S00121957
1342-02
1120-04
2063-06
246001S00132123
2046-04
1145-07
1149-03
1396-06
1276-02
1622-97
246001S00141118
246001S00101214
246001S00151939
1973-08
2254-02
246001500102192
246001S00201844
246001500151660
246001S00131620
246001S00181950
246001500182037
2460015S00111899
246001S00161131

JUOKSIJA
RATSU

JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA

TYO

JUOKSIJA
PIEN

JUOKSIJA

PIEN

JUOKSUJA

RATSU

JUOKSIJA

JUOKSIJA
PIEN

JUOKSIJA

RATSU

PIEN

TYO

NNPOPOCOPANUUORFRPORL,PPUPRREPNOWORLROPLPWOOOOWNOO®

P PO NOOFRPRFPFPOFRPOFRPRRFRPFPLPMAAPONPWOOOWEROOOOO+MOW

100
66,7
100

100
20
25

100

100
0
20
50
25

75
0
100
50
50

100

100
0
20
50
50

75
0
100
50
50
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Reijo Ranne

Matti Sorvari

Ira Ristimaki

Piia Vuori

Kaisu Vastinsalo
Liisa Hytonen
Sirkka Saarinen
Nina Kontio
Tenho Aro
Juha-Pekka Lehti
Matti Nissinen
Liisi Uski

Minerva Hannunkivi
Taija Metsala

Elina Kylamaki
Juha-Pekka Lehti
Mari llvonen

Katri Teini

Tarja Mannisto
Paavo Rantanen
Sirkka Saarinen
Timo Vaisanen
Terhi Tulla

Suvi Keinanen
Juttalhalainen
Oksman Anita & Antti
Marjaana Konttinen
Virva Hakala
Teuvo Koskikumpu
EijaKuoppala

Tea Sillman

Anu Turunen

Jenni Alanissi
Maarit Relander



Maavoima
Marat

Merimaan Valtti
Millin Aurinkoinen
Millin Calle
Niisun Nestori
Nikkolo
Palladium Kuu
Patrikin Muisto
Piitaikuri
Popkorni
Raperto
Rauhalan Teodor
Rokin Maxi
Suikun Rilla
Suvin Tahti-Soturi
Taika-Salmari
Tas Onnekas
Tintin Muskotti
Tintin Timjami
Tvillikko

Valon Viimeinen
Valtteri Valloitus
Vapperi
Vauhtelin Lento
Vinkker

Vires

Voiveikko

Vaino Rols

A.T. Eko

A.T. Unikuva
A.T. Veeti
Alpertto
Commodori

246001S00141895
1856-03
246001S00171073
246001S00181608
246001500202112
1905-07
246001S00171673
246001S00161223
1292-98
246001S00161312
246001500191078
2279-07
246001S00151721
1855-07
2143-04
246001S00191470
246001S00151705
1329-06
246001S00101747
1176-06
2118-06
246001S00121136
246001500091267
246001500102407
1829-01
1855-96
246001S00111617
2070-02
246001S00191597
1057-01
1099-04
1005-06
246001S00131579
246001S00161182

JUOKSIJA
PIEN

RATSU

JUOKSUJA
JUOKSUJA

RATSU
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSUJA

JUOKSIJA
PIEN
PIEN

RATSU
JUOKSUJA
JUOKSUJA
JUOKSIJA
TYO
RATSU

JUOKSUJA
PIEN

JUOKSIJA
JUOKSUJA
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100
100
100
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100

100
64,3
25
0
0

100
100
100

O OO OO0 O0oOOoOOo

N
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66,7
100

88,9
40
66,7
100

85,7
50
100

33,3
100

100
78,6
50
0
0
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Marketta Hyto6la
Kari-Markku Karjalainen
Merja-Liisa Toivonen
Mirkka Lehtonen

Virva Hakala

Sari Hyokki

Taina Ansela

Johanna Turunen

Reijo Ranne

Niko Venalainen

Jessica Gronlund
Maarit Relander

Elina Kylamaki
Tikkutalli & Pasanen Markku
Harri Sulku

Suvi Keinanen

Sonja Kaijansinkko
Ilkka Anttonen

Satu Kiviniemi

Niina Blomqvist-Jarvinen
Terhi Makela
AnniinaTirri

Elina Kylamaki

Tiina Eskonen

Tiina Levander
Karoliina Niiranen
Markku Masseli
Anna-Mari Majakulma
Jyri Kahre

Esko Siren

Kaisu Vastinsalo
Susanna Taimi
Marjaana Konttinen
Maria Haaparinne-Niemela



Dominik
Hagelundin Aarre
Hermanni Totki
Hiioppi
Hilkkerman
Hillan Pilke
likori

llolan Patadssa
Jaaritus

Jekku Patteri
Jetsu

Jules

Jampti
Kaarnalii
Kajanus
Karelia

Kaspar
Kekkonen
Kermaherttua
Kikan Velperi
Kilun Peedro
Kittilan Keisari
Kupori
Lakeuden Auervaara
Lakeuden Ihme
Liinun Oskari
Maranello
Mellakka
Mikko Mania
Millin Welmupély
Morkooli

Multi Tahti
Onnin Vainé
Papan Pratka

1096-05
246001S00121073
1878-03
246001S00141054
1854-05
246001S00102119
1423-07
246001S00171689
2044-03
1016-06
246001500111629
246001S00131519
1532-99
246001500091645
246001S00131559
246001S00171193
246001500101613
246001S00121977
246001S00191604
246001S00111705
1910-02
246001S00181719
1592-08
246001S00112214
2135-08
246001S00111410
1778-99
246001S00121959
1611-05
246001S00111595
246001S00112082
2082-07
246001S00102267
246001S00131778

JUOKSIJA

JUOKSUJA
JUOKSUJA
JUOKSIJA

JUOKSIJA

Ta
JUOKSIJA
JUOKSIJA
PIEN
RATSU

RATSU

JUOKSIJA
PIEN

JUOKSIJA

JUOKSUJA

JUOKSIJA

RATSU

RATSU

RATSU

JUOKSIJA
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100
100
54,5

100
100

75
50

50
66,7

O O o oo

57,1
100
100
100
50
100

50

100

100
100
54,5

100
100

100
100

50
66,7

o O o

100
71,4
100
100
100
50
100

50

100
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Sanna Neuvonen
LiisaJalonen
Hannu Kamppuri
Reijo Ranne
Markku Taskinen
Anna-Riikka Luode
Marjaana Konttinen
Kirsi Suhonen
Henna Viikila
Juha Lyyski

Tapio Torppa

Liisi Uski

Elina Kylamaki

Lauri Juhani Pietildinen

Laura Leppakorpi
Paula Westerholm
Viivi Eronen

Jaana Hohti

Milka Kurkisuo
Kristiina Peltonen
Sateri Heli & Matti
Eveliina Huuhtanen
Kaisu Vastinsalo
Joonas Korkiakangas

Matinaho J & Saarikoski-Matinaho A

Silja Bergman
Eeva-Liisa Penttila
Minna Ronkkdnen
Marjaana Konttinen
Helena Wright

Piia Vuori

Tiina Halinen
Hanna Laitinen
Minna Hakala



Pekan Muisto
Paivan Pokeri
Rakun Tahti
Rikelme
Ristijatka
Samueli
Taktikko

Tihin Onni
Tosi-Romeo
Trio

TriplaHoo
Turon Taika Rols
Tahti-Hattivatti
Tahtisekki
Vapun Voima
Varma-Palo
Viesker
Villipappa
Vipetti

2370-96
246001500091419
2460015S00101009
1637-06
246001500171288
1064-98
246001S00111785
246001S00111271
1349-00
1406-07
1673-08
246001S00101997
246001S00131841
246001500131168
246001S00181121
246001S00202106
1228-89
1626-03
1815-95

JUOKSIJA

JUOKSIJA

RATSU
RATSU
RATSU
RATSU
RATSU

JUOKSIJA

JUOKSIJA
JUOKSUJA
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100

66,7
62,5

100
33,3

100
100

66,7
66,7

100
66,7
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Mari Weckman

Arja Talvilahti

Ari Eronen
JuhaKortekallio
Sanna Tahko

Susanna Saarinen

Pilvi Nurminen
Tolvanen Niina & Riina
Heidi Salo

Maarit Hamaldinen
Harri Rinta-Huumo
Ilkka Huikkala

Uki Hdmaldinen

Terho Rautiainen
Minna Hietanen
Friman Anna-Mari & Peltonen Pasi
Marko Taittonen
Marjaana Konttinen
Raisa Miettinen



